NYE COUNTY MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Classification By Grade

10.2025
Grade Represented Cassification Grade Non-Represented Classification
12 12 Law Clerk
13 13
14 14

Geoscientist |
15 Specialty Court Coordinator 15 Budget / Fiscal Analyst
Tourism Coordinator

16 Animal Services Manager 16
Court Reporter

17 Administrative Manager 17 Accounting Operations Manager
Contracts & Grants Manager Human Resources Manager
Database Manager
Facilities & IT Financial Manager
Geoscientist Il
Human Services Manager
Program Manager
Public Works Financial Manager

Sheriff's Office Financial Manager
Town Financial Manager

18 B&G Facilities Manager 18
Public Communications Manager

19 Geoscientist Il 19

Principal Planner
20 Network Engineer 20 Assistant Finance Director
21 Community Planner 21

Geoscience Manager
Justice Court Administrator
Principal Engineer

Road Superintendent

22 Assistant Planning Director 22
Assistant Public Works Director
Geotechnical Representative
Sheriff's Office Dispatch Manager
Utilities Superintendent

23 23 Human Resources Director
24 24

25 ACM - Director of Community Development 25  Comptroller

26 26

27 27 Assistant County Manager



Grade
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Step 1

31.67
33.33
35.08
36.93
38.88
40.91
43.06
45.32
47.70
50.21
52.82
55.62
58.51
61.58
64.82
68.23
71.80
75.57
79.54
83.73

Nye County Management Employees

October 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026
4.0% COLA

Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6

33.33 35.08 36.92 38.86 40.90
35.08 36.92 38.86 40.90 43.05
36.92 38.86 40.90 43.05 45.31
38.86 40.90 43.05 45.30 47.67
40.90 43.05 45.29 47.67 50.19
43.05 45.29 47.68 50.19 52.81
45.29 47.68 50.18 52.81 55.60
47.68 50.19 52.81 55.60 58.51
50.18 52.81 55.60 58.51 61.58
52.80 55.60 58.51 61.58 64.82
55.60 58.51 61.58 64.82 68.23
58.51 61.58 64.82 68.23 71.80
61.58 64.82 68.23 71.79 75.57
64.82 68.23 71.80 75.57 79.54
68.23 71.80 75.57 79.54 83.73
71.80 75.57 79.54 83.73 88.12
75.57 79.54 83.73 88.12 92.73
79.54 83.73 88.12 92.73 97.61
83.73 88.12 92.73 97.61 102.72
88.12 92.73 97.61 102.72 108.13

Step 7
43.04
45.31
47.69
50.19
52.81
55.60
58.51
61.58
64.82
68.23
71.79
75.57
79.54
83.73
88.12
92.73
97.61

102.72
108.13
113.80

Step 8
45.30
47.69
50.19
52.81
55.60
58.51
61.58
64.82
68.23
71.79
75.57
79.54
83.73
88.12
92.75
97.61

102.72
108.13
113.80
119.79






