

NYE COUNTY MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Classification By Grade

10.2025

Grade	Represented Classification	Grade	Non-Represented Classification
12		12	Law Clerk
13		13	
14		14	
15	Geoscientist I Specialty Court Coordinator Tourism Coordinator	15	Budget / Fiscal Analyst
16	Animal Services Manager Court Reporter	16	
17	Administrative Manager Contracts & Grants Manager Database Manager Facilities & IT Financial Manager Geoscientist II Human Services Manager Program Manager Public Works Financial Manager Sheriff's Office Financial Manager Town Financial Manager	17	Accounting Operations Manager Human Resources Manager
18	B&G Facilities Manager Public Communications Manager	18	
19	Geoscientist III Principal Planner	19	
20	Network Engineer	20	Assistant Finance Director
21	Community Planner Geoscience Manager Justice Court Administrator Principal Engineer Road Superintendent	21	
22	Assistant Planning Director Assistant Public Works Director Geotechnical Representative Sheriff's Office Dispatch Manager Utilities Superintendent	22	
23		23	Human Resources Director
24		24	
25	ACM - Director of Community Development	25	Comptroller
26		26	
27		27	Assistant County Manager

Nye County Management Employees**October 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026****4.0% COLA**

Grade	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8
12	31.67	33.33	35.08	36.92	38.86	40.90	43.04	45.30
13	33.33	35.08	36.92	38.86	40.90	43.05	45.31	47.69
14	35.08	36.92	38.86	40.90	43.05	45.31	47.69	50.19
15	36.93	38.86	40.90	43.05	45.30	47.67	50.19	52.81
16	38.88	40.90	43.05	45.29	47.67	50.19	52.81	55.60
17	40.91	43.05	45.29	47.68	50.19	52.81	55.60	58.51
18	43.06	45.29	47.68	50.18	52.81	55.60	58.51	61.58
19	45.32	47.68	50.19	52.81	55.60	58.51	61.58	64.82
20	47.70	50.18	52.81	55.60	58.51	61.58	64.82	68.23
21	50.21	52.80	55.60	58.51	61.58	64.82	68.23	71.79
22	52.82	55.60	58.51	61.58	64.82	68.23	71.79	75.57
23	55.62	58.51	61.58	64.82	68.23	71.80	75.57	79.54
24	58.51	61.58	64.82	68.23	71.79	75.57	79.54	83.73
25	61.58	64.82	68.23	71.80	75.57	79.54	83.73	88.12
26	64.82	68.23	71.80	75.57	79.54	83.73	88.12	92.75
27	68.23	71.80	75.57	79.54	83.73	88.12	92.73	97.61
28	71.80	75.57	79.54	83.73	88.12	92.73	97.61	102.72
29	75.57	79.54	83.73	88.12	92.73	97.61	102.72	108.13
30	79.54	83.73	88.12	92.73	97.61	102.72	108.13	113.80
31	83.73	88.12	92.73	97.61	102.72	108.13	113.80	119.79